4 Year Institutions

Small

Kenrick Glennon
Westminster College
Hannibal-LaGrange College
St. Louis College of Pharmacy
Avila College

William Jewell College
Missouri Valley College
Rockhurst University
Baptist Bible College
William Woods

Medium

Maryville University

Southwest Baptist University
Drury University

MO Western State College
Missouri Southern State College
Lindenwood

Northwest Missouri St. University

Large
Central Missouri State University

2 Year Institutions

Small

Cottey College

North Central MO College

Linn State Technical College
Crowder College

Moberly Area Community College
East Central

Medium
Ozarks Technical Community College

Large
St. Louis Community College
total

Original Customers
Missouri State University

2006-2007

$430.52
$430.52
$430.52
$430.52
$559.68
$1,291.55
$430.52
$861.03
$430.52
$430.52

$3,100.74
$1,942.19
$2,913.29
$3,100.74
$3,100.74
$1,603.93
$3,100.74

$9,869.43

$461.26
$285.99
$461.26
$461.26
$461.26
$461.26

$1,691.31

$5,285.35
$44,026.65

$12,172.33

List Price

$5,250
$10,500
$10,500

$1,890
$10,500
$10,500
$10,500
$10,500
$10,500
$10,500

$10,500
$10,500
$10,500
$10,500
$18,900
$10,500
$18,900

$18,900
$10,500
$10,500
$10,500
$10,500

$5,250
$5,250

$9,450

$9,450

$18,900



Truman State

UMSL

Washington University
Southeast Missouri State
Eden-Webster

MU

UMKC

UMR

Saint Louis University
TOTAL

$12,172.33
$12,362.52
$12,927.02
$12,927.02
$12,927.02
$12,889.21
$12,362.52
$12,362.52
$12,927.02
$170,056.20

$18,900

$18,900
$18,900
$18,900
$18,900
$18,900
$18,900
$18,900
$18,900



